Environmental Financial
Consulting Group

& EFCG
Y

2022 Sustainability & ESG Forum
Registration List by Organization Name

Organization Name Role/Title

#

1 APTIM Vice President, IT & CIO

2 APTIM VP, Client Technology & innovation
3 Apex Companies Sr. Finance Analyst

4 Apex Companies VP, Finance

5 Anchor QEA Senior Associate

6 Anchor QEA Principal Engineer

7 AHL (Architects Hawaii) Chief Executive Officer

8 AHL (Architects Hawaii) Associate / Project Architect

9 Architectural Engineers, now IMEG Managing Principal

10 Architectural Engineers, now IMEG Client Executive

11 Arup Americas Region Controller, Regional FP&A Leader
12 Arup Accounting Manager

13 Arup Associate

14 August Mack Environmental Engineer Il

15 August Mack Environmental Business Development

16 Barr Engineering Company Vice President

17 BCC Engineering President, CEO

18 BCC Engineering Chief Financial Officer

19 Black & Veatch Director, Sustainability & Resilience
20 Blackburn Consulting Business Manager

21 Borton-Lawson Engineering Environmental Service Leader

22 Borton-Lawson Engineering Vice President

23 Brown and Caldwell Sr. Director, Diversity & Inclusion
24 Brown and Caldwell Chief People Officer

25 BSI EHS Services Director, Financial Reporting & Analysis (Americas)
26 BSI EHS Services VP, Finance

27 Burns & McDonnell Engineering Controller

28 Cadmus Group Chief Financial Officer

29 Cadmus Group SVP, Government Sector

30 Carollo Engineers Chief Technologist - Sustainability
31 CHA SVP, Government National Market Director
32 Civil & Environmental Consultants Chief Executive Officer

33 Civil & Environmental Consultants Vice President

34 Colliers Engineering & Design Chief People Officer

35 Colliers Engineering & Design EVP, Chief Administrative Officer
36 DBM Vircon Global General Manager - C&R

37 Deltek VP, Product Management

38 Deltek Sustainability Lead

1|Page



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Environmental Financial

& EFCG
Y

Consulting Group

2022 Sustainability & ESG Forum
Registration List by Organization Name

Organization Name

Dewberry

Dewberry

Dillon Consulting

Dillon Consulting

EA Engineering, Science and Technology
EA Engineering, Science and Technology
El Group

El Group

Environment Analyst

ERM

ERM

exp

Farnsworth Group

Fehily Timoney & Co

Fehily Timoney & Co

Freese & Nichols

Freese & Nichols

GAI Consultants

GAI Consultants

Gannett Fleming

GEI Consultants

GEI Consultants

GEL Engineering

GEL Engineering

Groundwater & Environmental Services
Groundwater & Environmental Services
Haley & Aldrich

Harris & Associates

Harris & Associates

HNTB

HNTB

IDOM

IDOM

Institute for Sustainable Infrastructure
Jaros, Baum & Bolles (JB&B)

Jaros, Baum & Bolles (JB&B)

Klohn Crippen Berger

Klohn Crippen Berger

Role/Title

Manager, Sustainability Services

Senior Vice President

Partner

Associate

Vice President

Senior Vice President

Chief Financial Officer

VP, Principal Engineer

Editorial Director

Partner, North America Regional Lead
Senior Compensation Analyst

VP, Sustainability

Director, Business Development

Director

Chief Operating Officer

Marketing Director

Engineer

Proposal Coordinator

Executive Vice President & COO

Executive Vice President

Cultural Resources Practice Leader

Chief Executive Officer

Sustainability Intern

Director & Principal

Senior Project Manager

Regional Director, Air Quality Services
Human Potential Assistant

Chief Operating Officer

Chief Executive Officer & CFO

Corporate President Infrastructure & Mobility Equity
Communication Officer

Infrastructure Sustainability Manager
Global Head of Sustainability

CEO

Senior Marketing Communications Manager
Director Marketing & Business Development
Director, Business Development and Marketing
Senior Structural Engineer

2|Page



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

¢

EFCG

Environmental Financial
Consulting Group

2022 Sustainability & ESG Forum
Registration List by Organization Name

Organization Name

LiRo Group

LiRo Group

Lochner

Matrix Design Group

Mead & Hunt

Mead & Hunt

Merrick & Company

NC

NC

NC

NC

North Wind Group

North Wind Group

Olsson Associates

Otak

Otak

Partner Engineering & Science
Partner Engineering & Science
Perteet

POWER Engineers

POWER Engineers

POWER Engineers

POWER Engineers

Ramboll

RESPEC

RESPEC

RS&H

RS&H

SCS Engineers

SEARCH

SEARCH

SSOE Group

SSOE Group

SSR Engineers (Smith Seckman Reid)
SSR Engineers (Smith Seckman Reid)
SWCA Environmental Consultants
Syska Hennessy (SH Group)
Syska Hennessy (SH Group)

Role/Title

AVP, Human Resources

Chief Operating Officer

ESG Program Lead

Deputy Director, Environment

Vice President

Planning Manager

Project Manager

Chief Growth and Strategy Officer
Executive Director, Sustainability and Resilience
Consultant

Senior Compensation Analyst

Program Manager

Director, Occupational Health & Medicine
Senior Vice President

Associate, Senior Planner/Project Manager
Project & Sustainability Coordinator
Chief Executive Officer

President

President

ESG program manager

Corporate Compliance Manager

Chief Operating Officer

Chief Strategy Officer

Global Director, ESG Services

President

President

Sustainability Leader, Infrastructure
Environmental Specialty, Infrastructure
Director, IT

Chief Executive Officer

Senior Advisor, World Heritage Division
Marketing Coordinator

Architect

CEO & Chair

President & CEO

Chief Executive Officer

Executive Principal

Chief Technical Officer

3|Page



Environmental Financial
Consulting Group

& EFCG
Y

2022 Sustainability & ESG Forum
Registration List by Organization Name

# Organization Name Role/Title
115 TechLaw President & CEO
116 TechLaw Chief Strategy Officer
117 The Vertex Companies, Inc. Vice President
118 The Vertex Companies, Inc. EVP, Environmental
119 Tighe & Bond Vice President
120 Tighe & Bond President & CEO
121 TRC Companies Chairman & CEO
122 TRC Companies VP, ESG Growth and Strategy
123 TRC Companies VP, Corporate ESG/Sustainability
124 Ulteig President & CEO
125 Ulteig Chief Human Resources Officer
126 Verdantas VP, Marketing and Communication Director
127 VHB Corporate Sustainability Director
128 VHB President & CEO
129 VHB Sustainability Practice Lead
130 Wade Trim Vice President
131 Wade Trim Sustainability Technical Lead
132 Waggoner Engineering Chief Financial Officer
133 Ware Malcomb VP, Strategic Iniatives
134 Wood VP, Global Sustainability
135 Wood SVP & Director, Strategy and Development
136 Woodard & Curran Senior Vice President
137 Woodard & Curran Practice Leader, ESG & Sustainability
138 WSP Global Global Director Earth & Environment
139 WSP USA Senior Vice President
140 WSP USA Business Line Executive

4|Page



