

#	Organization Name	Role/Title
1	APTIM	Vice President, IT & CIO
2	APTIM	VP, Client Technology & innovation
3	Apex Companies	Sr. Finance Analyst
4	Apex Companies	VP, Finance
5	Anchor QEA	Senior Associate
6	Anchor QEA	Principal Engineer
7	AHL (Architects Hawaii)	Chief Executive Officer
8	AHL (Architects Hawaii)	Associate / Project Architect
9	Architectural Engineers, now IMEG	Managing Principal
10	Architectural Engineers, now IMEG	Client Executive
11	Arup	Americas Region Controller, Regional FP&A Leader
12	Arup	Accounting Manager
13	Arup	Associate
14	August Mack Environmental	Engineer II
15	August Mack Environmental	Business Development
16	Barr Engineering Company	Vice President
17	BCC Engineering	President, CEO
18	BCC Engineering	Chief Financial Officer
19	Black & Veatch	Director, Sustainability & Resilience
20	Blackburn Consulting	Business Manager
21	Borton-Lawson Engineering	Environmental Service Leader
22	Borton-Lawson Engineering	Vice President
23	Brown and Caldwell	Sr. Director, Diversity & Inclusion
24	Brown and Caldwell	Chief People Officer
25	BSI EHS Services	Director, Financial Reporting & Analysis (Americas)
26	BSI EHS Services	VP, Finance
27	Burns & McDonnell Engineering	Controller
28	Cadmus Group	Chief Financial Officer
29	Cadmus Group	SVP, Government Sector
30	Carollo Engineers	Chief Technologist - Sustainability
31	CHA	SVP, Government National Market Director
32	Civil & Environmental Consultants	Chief Executive Officer
33	Civil & Environmental Consultants	Vice President
34	Colliers Engineering & Design	Chief People Officer
35	Colliers Engineering & Design	EVP, Chief Administrative Officer
36	DBM Vircon	Global General Manager - C&R
37	Deltek	VP, Product Management
38	Deltek	Sustainability Lead



#	Organization Name	Role/Title
39	Dewberry	Manager, Sustainability Services
40	Dewberry	Senior Vice President
41	Dillon Consulting	Partner
42	Dillon Consulting	Associate
43	EA Engineering, Science and Technology	Vice President
44	EA Engineering, Science and Technology	Senior Vice President
45	El Group	Chief Financial Officer
46	El Group	VP, Principal Engineer
47	Environment Analyst	Editorial Director
48	ERM	Partner, North America Regional Lead
49	ERM	Senior Compensation Analyst
50	exp	VP, Sustainability
51	Farnsworth Group	Director, Business Development
52	Fehily Timoney & Co	Director
53	Fehily Timoney & Co	Chief Operating Officer
54	Freese & Nichols	Marketing Director
55	Freese & Nichols	Engineer
56	GAI Consultants	Proposal Coordinator
57	GAI Consultants	Executive Vice President & COO
58	Gannett Fleming	Executive Vice President
59	GEI Consultants	Cultural Resources Practice Leader
60	GEI Consultants	Chief Executive Officer
61	GEL Engineering	Sustainability Intern
62	GEL Engineering	Director & Principal
63	Groundwater & Environmental Services	Senior Project Manager
64	Groundwater & Environmental Services	Regional Director, Air Quality Services
65	Haley & Aldrich	Human Potential Assistant
66	Harris & Associates	Chief Operating Officer
67	Harris & Associates	Chief Executive Officer & CFO
68	HNTB	Corporate President Infrastructure & Mobility Equity
69	HNTB	Communication Officer
70	IDOM	Infrastructure Sustainability Manager
71 72	IDOM	Global Head of Sustainability
72 72	Institute for Sustainable Infrastructure	CEO
73	Jaros, Baum & Bolles (JB&B)	Senior Marketing Communications Manager
74 75	Jaros, Baum & Bolles (JB&B)	Director Marketing & Business Development
75 76	Klohn Crippen Berger Klohn Crippen Berger	Director, Business Development and Marketing Senior Structural Engineer
70	Kionii Crippen berger	Semon Structural Engineer



#	Organization Name	Role/Title
77	LiRo Group	AVP, Human Resources
78	LiRo Group	Chief Operating Officer
79	Lochner	ESG Program Lead
80	Matrix Design Group	Deputy Director, Environment
81	Mead & Hunt	Vice President
82	Mead & Hunt	Planning Manager
83	Merrick & Company	Project Manager
84	NC	Chief Growth and Strategy Officer
85	NC	Executive Director, Sustainability and Resilience
86	NC	Consultant
87	NC	Senior Compensation Analyst
88	North Wind Group	Program Manager
89	North Wind Group	Director, Occupational Health & Medicine
90	Olsson Associates	Senior Vice President
91	Otak	Associate, Senior Planner/Project Manager
92	Otak	Project & Sustainability Coordinator
93	Partner Engineering & Science	Chief Executive Officer
94	Partner Engineering & Science	President
95	Perteet	President
96	POWER Engineers	ESG program manager
97	POWER Engineers	Corporate Compliance Manager
98	POWER Engineers	Chief Operating Officer
99	POWER Engineers	Chief Strategy Officer
100	Ramboll	Global Director, ESG Services
101	RESPEC	President
102	RESPEC	President
103	RS&H	Sustainability Leader, Infrastructure
104	RS&H	Environmental Specialty, Infrastructure
105	SCS Engineers	Director, IT
106	SEARCH	Chief Executive Officer
107	SEARCH	Senior Advisor, World Heritage Division
108	SSOE Group	Marketing Coordinator
109	SSOE Group	Architect
110	SSR Engineers (Smith Seckman Reid)	CEO & Chair
111	SSR Engineers (Smith Seckman Reid)	President & CEO
112	SWCA Environmental Consultants	Chief Executive Officer
113	Syska Hennessy (SH Group)	Executive Principal
114	Syska Hennessy (SH Group)	Chief Technical Officer



#	Organization Name	Role/Title
115	TechLaw	President & CEO
116	TechLaw	Chief Strategy Officer
117	The Vertex Companies, Inc.	Vice President
118	The Vertex Companies, Inc.	EVP, Environmental
119	Tighe & Bond	Vice President
120	Tighe & Bond	President & CEO
121	TRC Companies	Chairman & CEO
122	TRC Companies	VP, ESG Growth and Strategy
123	TRC Companies	VP, Corporate ESG/Sustainability
124	Ulteig	President & CEO
125	Ulteig	Chief Human Resources Officer
126	Verdantas	VP, Marketing and Communication Director
127	VHB	Corporate Sustainability Director
128	VHB	President & CEO
129	VHB	Sustainability Practice Lead
130	Wade Trim	Vice President
131	Wade Trim	Sustainability Technical Lead
132	Waggoner Engineering	Chief Financial Officer
133	Ware Malcomb	VP, Strategic Iniatives
134	Wood	VP, Global Sustainability
135	Wood	SVP & Director, Strategy and Development
136	Woodard & Curran	Senior Vice President
137	Woodard & Curran	Practice Leader, ESG & Sustainability
138	WSP Global	Global Director Earth & Environment
139	WSP USA	Senior Vice President
140	WSP USA	Business Line Executive